
Ergebnisse Trainingstag 05.03.2023 

 
1. Hausfrauencup Ü30 
 1. Holz, Kerstin    Black Tom   7,5 
 2. Teschke, Hanne-Christine  Fredericus Rexx  6,4 
 3. Griemsmann, Dörte  Candy 800  6,0 
 

2. Führzügelwettbewerb 
 1. Abteilung 

  1. Rönn, Tabea von  Flower Power 

  2. Meyer, Fenja   Hilly´s Nora  

  3. Mätzig, Lene   Paula 

  3. Sieling, Malte   Trille 

  3. Brockelmann, Zoey  Scooby 

 

 2. Abteilung 

  1. Sack, Greta-Laureen  Lillyfee 

  2. Rönn, Alina von  Scooby 

  3. Sieling, Laura   Trille 

  3. Scharmacher, Henrike Kleiner Donner 

  3. Teschke, Léa Katharina High Line 

 

4. Dressurreiter WB 
 1. Twistern, Emily  Fine News P  7,6 

 2. Jones, Romy-Maria  Merano 188  7,2 

 3. Kemper, Julius  Hiske 3   7,1 

 4. Holz, Noemi   Cresent Tysin  7,0 

 5. Neuber, Ann-Christin  Grey Bobby  6,9 

 6. Kaspari, Sophie  Fabo-Boy  6,8 

 7. Finck, Madleen  Chico 1016  6,7 

 8. Hagedorn, Charlotte  Haetja   6,5 

 9. Meyer, Jana   Spikey   6,4 

 10. Tomforde, Anneke  Trille   6,2 

 11. Meyer, Chiara  High Line  6,0 

 

5. Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E 
 1. Kaspari, Florian  Saoma de Schoko 7,4 

 2. Thiel, Lucy   Christelle O  7,0 

 3. Neumann, Christin  Sarina   6,9 

 4. Becker, Sarah  Carabella HS  6,8 

 5. Patzka, Anna-Lina  Londongirl  6,7 

 6. Twistern, Emily von  Fine News P  6,6 

 7. Vreemann, Verle  Wolkenmeyer  6,5 

 8. Meyer, Ilka   Spikey   6,4 

 9. Hagedorn, Charlotte  Haetja   6,0 

 9. Neuber, Ann-Christin  Romeo´s Juliet 3 6,0 

 9. Thiel, Lucy   Anando 7  6,0 

 12. Kaspari, Sophie  Fabo-Boy  5,8 



 

6. Dressurwettbewerb Kl. A 
 1. Kunze, Laura   Django 414  7,6 

 2. Leifeld, Pia   La Fayette  7,4 

 3. Kan, Azra   Beverly 85  7,3 

 4. Kemper, Karlotta Lucia Hiske 3   7,2 

 5. Tomforde, Beke  Queen 181  7,1 

 6. Beckmann, Linn  Elsa   7,0 

 7. Kaspari, Florian  Saoma de Schoko 6,9 

 8. Hellwege, Neele Sophie Mahrdorf Nuno  6,7 

 9. Neumann, Christin  Sarina   6,6 

 10. Lampio, Jordan  Mary Poppins 74 6,5 

 11. Neuber, Lynn Sophie Romoe´s Juliet 3 6,4 

 11. Hasselbusch, Martina Cady Boy  6,4 

 11. Vreemann, Verle  Wolkenmeyer  6,4 

 11. Röcker, Marei  Florentino 95  6,4 

 15. Patzka, Anna-Lina  Londongirl  6,2 

 16. Grosse, Lilia Marie  Pippilotta  5,8 

 

7. Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. L* Trense 
 1. Leifeld, Pia   La Fayette  7,5 

 2. Ahlf, Emma-Sophie  Lucky Man S  7,4 

 3. Tomforde, Beke  Queen 181  7,3 

 4. Hahnefeldt, Kira  Georgivo  7,1 

 5. Hein, Lena Karlotta  Dannebrog´s Darko 6,8 

 6. Röcker, Marei  Django 414  6,7 

 7. Hasselbusch, Martina Cady Boy  6,6 

 8. Meiert, Ann-Kristin  Halunke S  6,5 

 9. Nonnast, Inka  Butterfly JD  6,2 

 10. Neuber, Lynn Sophie Romeo´s Juliet 3 6,1 

 11. Hellwege, Neele Sophie Mahrdorf Nuno  5,9 

 

8. Springreiterwettbewerb 
 1. Abteilung (REITER)  

  1. Loheide, Phyllis  Jakima  7,5 

  2. Golubkova, Elena  Kimiro  7,2 

  3. Neumann, Christin  Sarina  7,0 

 2. Abteilung  

  1. Thiel, Lucy   Anando 7  7,8 

  2. Finck, Madleen  Marry Go  7,4  

  3. Gräper, Emma  Montgomery S  7,2 

  4. Hagedorn, Charlotte  Haetja   7,1 

  5. Kaspari, Sophie  Fabo-Boy  6,9 

  6. Stanke, Kari-Lene  Bora 23   6,5 

  7. Fuchs, Julia   Cochise Hotrodder 6,4 

  8. Scharmacher, Helena  Sunny   6,1 

 

9. Stilspringen Kl. E 
 1. Loheide, Phyllis  Jakima   7,0 



 2. Gräper, Emma  Montgomery S  6,9 

 3. Finck, Madleen  Chico 1016  6,7 

 4. Thiel, Lucy   Anando 7  6,6 

 5. Neuber, Ann Christin  Grey Bobby  6,5 

 6. Stanke, Kari Lene  Bora 23   6,4 

 7. Meyer, Ilka   Spikey   6,3 

 7. Golubkova, Elena  Kimiro   6,3 

 9. Kluck, Anna-Lena  Cochise Hotrodder  6,1 

 10. Langner, Melanie  New Expert  5,9 

 

10. Stilspringen Kl.A 
 1. Steinmann, Birgit  Summerspirit  8,0 

 2. Hildebrandt, Maren  Dieda M  7,7 

 3. Hahnefeldt, Kira  Georgivo  7,4 

 4. Hellwege, Neele Sophie Mahrdorf Nuno  5,9 

 5. Neuber, Lynn Sophie  Grey Bobby  5,8 

 6. Grosse, Lilia Marie  Pippilotta  5,7 

 7. Röcker, Marei  Florentino 95  5,6 

 

11. Kostümspringen Kl. E 
 1. Hellwege, Neele Hellwege Mahrdorf Nuno  7,4 

 2. Grosse, Lilia Marie  Pippilotta  7,0 

 3. Beckmann, Linn  Elsa   6,6 

 4. Langkabel, Maike  Carabella HS   5,3 

 5. Thiel, Lucy   Christelle O  4,9 

 6. Kluck, Anna-Lena  Cochise Hotrodder 4,0 

 

Kostümwertung:  

1. Beckmann, Linn  

2. Thiel, Lucy 

3. Grosse, Lilia Marie 

4. Hellwege, Neele Sophie 


